
2024 UT Central Region 4-H
2024 Horse Judging

Date: 03/19/2024
Division: Senior-High

TEAM SCORES

Members: Sells, KayLee
Biles, Brooke
Logan, Libby
Rogers, Knox

Coach: Nicky Sells
Agent: Nicky Sells

1st Place Score: 1467 LincolnCounty:

Team Name: Lincoln Senior-High Lincoln

Members: Hansen, Marlee
Brooks, Finley-Grace
Guffey, Leah
Collard, Grayci

Coach: Jackie Dean
Agent: Jackie Dean

2nd Place Score: 1423 BedfordCounty:

Team Name: Bedford Senior-High Bedford

Members: Petty, Michaella
Higdon, Brady
Petty, Isabella
Colvin, Kasey

Coach: Dannie Bradford
Agent: Dannie Bradford

3rd Place Score: 1375 MarionCounty:

Team Name: Marion Senior-High Marion

Members: Harvey, Dawson
Doyle, Paili
Poynor, Haley
Spears, Tristen

Coach: Tiffani Doyle
Agent: Tiffani Doyle

4th Place Score: 1369 WilliamsonCounty:

Team Name: Williamson Senior-High Williamson

Members: Lee, Jordyn
Whicker, Abigail
Blades, Alease
Davis, Jordan

Coach: Brittany Barnett
Agent: Brittany Barnett

5th Place Score: 1361 WilsonCounty:

Team Name: Wilson Senior-High Wilson Co.

HIGH INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Participant's Name Score County
1st: Sells, KayLee 508.00 Lincoln

2nd: Collard, Grayci 505.00 Bedford

3rd: Biles, Brooke 494.00 Lincoln

4th: Whicker, Abigail 492.00 Wilson

5th: Russell, Laila 486.00 Sumner

6th: Doyle, Paili 485.00 Williamson

7th: Colvin, Kasey 468.00 Marion

8th: Arnold, Lillian 467.00 Putnam

9th: Logan, Libby 465.00 Lincoln

10th: Hansen, Marlee 462.00 Bedford

OTHER TEAMS:

Number of teams participating:

Number of participants:

Number of counties participating:

15
39

17

Clay Senior-High Clay - 3 Members
Franklin Senior-High Franklin indiv. - 1 Members
Giles Senior-High Giles indiv. - 2 Members
Lincoln Senior-High Lincoln indiv. - 1 Members
Maury Senior-High Maury indiv. - 1 Members
Overton Senior-High Overton indiv. - 1 Members
Robertson Senior-High Robertson indiv. - 1 Members
Rutherford 4-H Senior-High Rutherford indiv. - 1 Members
Sequatchie Senior-High Sequatchie indiv. - 2 Members
Smith Senior-High Smith indiv. - 1 Members



2024 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Bedford

CONTESTANT

1. Hansen, Marlee  (385)

2. Brooks, Finley-Grace  (386)

3. Guffey, Leah  (387)

4. Collard, Grayci  (388)

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

40

42

50

47

33

43

48

50

46

31

50

45

462

408

456

505

1423

County County Code

Jackie Dean
Team Advisor

42

49

36

49

48

48

50

50

46

29

27

50

41

45

31

45

48

48

50

46

45

25

43

42

36

23

37

42

10

Grade

10

10

10

Bedford Senior-High Bedford
Team Name

J1-Ranch Riding    J2-Western Horsemanship    J3-Reining    J4-Hunt Seat Eq.    J5-2 Gait Walking Horse
Plea    J6-QH Geldings    J7-QH Mares    J8-TWH Conformation    R1-Ranch Riding    R2-Western

Rank

10

25

14

2

2

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

344

335

342

382

118

73

114

123

R3

37

25

34

39

R4

0

0

0

0

2024 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Clay

CONTESTANT

1. McAtee, Peyton  (389)

2. Mason, Mikarah  (390)

3. Hamilton, Kendall  (391)

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

48

33

33

9

21

33

49

47

49

395

332

460

1187

County County Code

Kim Davis
Team Advisor

43

43

46

50

24

46

30

50

50

29

35

35

45

46

46

30

0

44

28

0

38

9

Grade

9

11

Clay Senior-High Clay
Team Name

J1-Ranch Riding    J2-Western Horsemanship    J3-Reining    J4-Hunt Seat Eq.    J5-2 Gait Walking Horse
Plea    J6-QH Geldings    J7-QH Mares    J8-TWH Conformation    R1-Ranch Riding    R2-Western

Rank

29

35

12

6

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

303

299

338

92

33

122

R3

34

33

40

R4

0

0

0

2024 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Davidson

CONTESTANT

1. McClain, Elizabeth  (392)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

42 21 37 295

N/A

County County Code

Hannah Decker
Team Advisor

43 46 31 31 44 0 010

Grade

Davidson County Senior-High Individual
Team Name

J1-Ranch Riding    J2-Western Horsemanship    J3-Reining    J4-Hunt Seat Eq.    J5-2 Gait Walking Horse
Plea    J6-QH Geldings    J7-QH Mares    J8-TWH Conformation    R1-Ranch Riding    R2-Western

Rank

39

N/A

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

295 0

R3

0

R4

0



2024 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Franklin

CONTESTANT

1. Hall, Sage  (393)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

43 25 50 445

445

County County Code

Hunter Isbell
Team Advisor

50 48 36 31 46 42 379

Grade

Franklin Senior-High Franklin indiv.
Team Name

J1-Ranch Riding    J2-Western Horsemanship    J3-Reining    J4-Hunt Seat Eq.    J5-2 Gait Walking Horse
Plea    J6-QH Geldings    J7-QH Mares    J8-TWH Conformation    R1-Ranch Riding    R2-Western

Rank

20

13

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

329 116

R3

37

R4

0

2024 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Giles

CONTESTANT

1. Pfieffer, Gately  (394)

2. Lambert, Abby  (395)

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

47

43

38

19

46

49

341

314

655

County County Code

Wheeler McCulloch
Team Advisor

23

34

48

32

48

48

41

49

50

40

0

0

0

0

12

Grade

12

Giles Senior-High Giles indiv.
Team Name

J1-Ranch Riding    J2-Western Horsemanship    J3-Reining    J4-Hunt Seat Eq.    J5-2 Gait Walking Horse
Plea    J6-QH Geldings    J7-QH Mares    J8-TWH Conformation    R1-Ranch Riding    R2-Western

Rank

34

38

8

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

341

314

0

0

R3

0

0

R4

0

0

2024 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Lincoln

CONTESTANT

1. Sells, KayLee  (396)

2. Biles, Brooke  (397)

3. Logan, Libby  (398)

4. Rogers, Knox  (399)

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

48

50

47

36

50

50

48

46

50

47

47

41

508

494

465

449

1467

County County Code

Nicky Sells
Team Advisor

20

49

49

49

50

48

42

24

50

46

19

50

49

35

41

37

48

50

48

48

49

45

45

44

48

35

44

37

11

Grade

10

11

10

Lincoln Senior-High Lincoln
Team Name

J1-Ranch Riding    J2-Western Horsemanship    J3-Reining    J4-Hunt Seat Eq.    J5-2 Gait Walking Horse
Plea    J6-QH Geldings    J7-QH Mares    J8-TWH Conformation    R1-Ranch Riding    R2-Western

Rank

1

3

9

18

1

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

365

375

341

331

143

119

124

118

R3

46

39

35

37

R4

0

0

0

0



2024 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Lincoln

CONTESTANT

1. Tonetti, Alexa  (400)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

40 48 47 405

405

County County Code

Nicky Sells
Team Advisor

43 48 23 37 50 20 2410

Grade

Lincoln Senior-High Lincoln indiv.
Team Name

J1-Ranch Riding    J2-Western Horsemanship    J3-Reining    J4-Hunt Seat Eq.    J5-2 Gait Walking Horse
Plea    J6-QH Geldings    J7-QH Mares    J8-TWH Conformation    R1-Ranch Riding    R2-Western

Rank

26

15

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

336 69

R3

25

R4

0

2024 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Marion

CONTESTANT

1. Petty, Michaella  (401)

2. Higdon, Brady  (402)

3. Petty, Isabella  (403)

4. Colvin, Kasey  (404)

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

36

48

48

47

34

21

19

19

47

47

45

46

460

386

447

468

1375

County County Code

Dannie Bradford
Team Advisor

32

18

43

49

50

40

50

46

50

27

50

48

43

30

30

49

48

45

41

48

40

40

45

41

36

35

37

35

11

Grade

11

9

11

Marion Senior-High Marion
Team Name

J1-Ranch Riding    J2-Western Horsemanship    J3-Reining    J4-Hunt Seat Eq.    J5-2 Gait Walking Horse
Plea    J6-QH Geldings    J7-QH Mares    J8-TWH Conformation    R1-Ranch Riding    R2-Western

Rank

11

31

19

7

3

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

340

276

326

352

120

110

121

116

R3

44

35

39

40

R4

0

0

0

0

2024 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Maury

CONTESTANT

1. Dekleyn, Eliza  (405)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

50 34 47 454

454

County County Code

Sarah Keenan
Team Advisor

49 48 50 46 49 20 3610

Grade

Maury Senior-High Maury indiv.
Team Name

J1-Ranch Riding    J2-Western Horsemanship    J3-Reining    J4-Hunt Seat Eq.    J5-2 Gait Walking Horse
Plea    J6-QH Geldings    J7-QH Mares    J8-TWH Conformation    R1-Ranch Riding    R2-Western

Rank

15

11

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

373 81

R3

25

R4

0



2024 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Overton

CONTESTANT

1. Reed, Lynnlee  (406)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

50 34 36 424

424

County County Code

Nicole Marrero Bettencourt
Team Advisor

34 48 38 41 44 40 229

Grade

Overton Senior-High Overton indiv.
Team Name

J1-Ranch Riding    J2-Western Horsemanship    J3-Reining    J4-Hunt Seat Eq.    J5-2 Gait Walking Horse
Plea    J6-QH Geldings    J7-QH Mares    J8-TWH Conformation    R1-Ranch Riding    R2-Western

Rank

23

14

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

325 99

R3

37

R4

0

2024 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Putnam

CONTESTANT

1. Arnold, Lillian  (407)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

42 50 47 467

N/A

County County Code

Trent Jones
Team Advisor

23 48 47 37 48 40 4011

Grade

Putnam County Senior-High Individual
Team Name

J1-Ranch Riding    J2-Western Horsemanship    J3-Reining    J4-Hunt Seat Eq.    J5-2 Gait Walking Horse
Plea    J6-QH Geldings    J7-QH Mares    J8-TWH Conformation    R1-Ranch Riding    R2-Western

Rank

8

N/A

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

342 125

R3

45

R4

0

2024 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Robertson

CONTESTANT

1. Palmore, Brittany  (411)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

48 38 36 404

404

County County Code

Janet Palmore
Team Advisor

50 42 40 37 46 20 229

Grade

Robertson Senior-High Robertson indiv.
Team Name

J1-Ranch Riding    J2-Western Horsemanship    J3-Reining    J4-Hunt Seat Eq.    J5-2 Gait Walking Horse
Plea    J6-QH Geldings    J7-QH Mares    J8-TWH Conformation    R1-Ranch Riding    R2-Western

Rank

27

16

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

337 67

R3

25

R4

0



2024 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Rutherford 4-H

CONTESTANT

1. Lancaster, Bethany  (412)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

30 42 47 450

450

County County Code

Charity Evans
Team Advisor

34 50 46 41 41 43 3710

Grade

Rutherford 4-H Senior-High Rutherford indiv.
Team Name

J1-Ranch Riding    J2-Western Horsemanship    J3-Reining    J4-Hunt Seat Eq.    J5-2 Gait Walking Horse
Plea    J6-QH Geldings    J7-QH Mares    J8-TWH Conformation    R1-Ranch Riding    R2-Western

Rank

17

12

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

331 119

R3

39

R4

0

2024 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Sequatchie

CONTESTANT

1. Moody, Grace  (413)

2. Moody, DJ  (414)

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

36

34

27

39

35

41

324

429

753

County County Code

Dusty Ragland
Team Advisor

49

48

42

48

40

22

45

47

50

46

0

38

0

30

10

Grade

10

Sequatchie Senior-High Sequatchie indiv.
Team Name

J1-Ranch Riding    J2-Western Horsemanship    J3-Reining    J4-Hunt Seat Eq.    J5-2 Gait Walking Horse
Plea    J6-QH Geldings    J7-QH Mares    J8-TWH Conformation    R1-Ranch Riding    R2-Western

Rank

36

22

7

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

324

325

0

104

R3

0

36

R4

0

0

2024 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Smith

CONTESTANT

1. Yerge, Bradley  (415)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

47 40 47 365

365

County County Code

Rachel Petty
Team Advisor

39 32 29 29 38 20 199

Grade

Smith Senior-High Smith indiv.
Team Name

J1-Ranch Riding    J2-Western Horsemanship    J3-Reining    J4-Hunt Seat Eq.    J5-2 Gait Walking Horse
Plea    J6-QH Geldings    J7-QH Mares    J8-TWH Conformation    R1-Ranch Riding    R2-Western

Rank

33

19

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

301 64

R3

25

R4

0



2024 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Sumner

CONTESTANT

1. Russell, Laila  (416)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

50 50 49 486

N/A

County County Code

Emily Richards
Team Advisor

34 48 50 42 48 44 359

Grade

Sumner County Senior-High Individual
Team Name

J1-Ranch Riding    J2-Western Horsemanship    J3-Reining    J4-Hunt Seat Eq.    J5-2 Gait Walking Horse
Plea    J6-QH Geldings    J7-QH Mares    J8-TWH Conformation    R1-Ranch Riding    R2-Western

Rank

5

N/A

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

371 115

R3

36

R4

0

2024 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Sumner

CONTESTANT

1. Rippy, Abby  (419)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

29 32 45 397

N/A

County County Code

Emily Richards
Team Advisor

49 26 39 30 40 38 3411

Grade

Sumner County Senior-High Individual
Team Name

J1-Ranch Riding    J2-Western Horsemanship    J3-Reining    J4-Hunt Seat Eq.    J5-2 Gait Walking Horse
Plea    J6-QH Geldings    J7-QH Mares    J8-TWH Conformation    R1-Ranch Riding    R2-Western

Rank

28

N/A

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

290 107

R3

35

R4

0

2024 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Williamson

CONTESTANT

1. Harvey, Dawson  (420)

2. Doyle, Paili  (421)

3. Poynor, Haley  (422)

4. Spears, Tristen  (423)

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

37

48

50

48

32

50

43

33

49

46

46

40

450

485

434

317

1369

County County Code

Tiffani Doyle
Team Advisor

42

34

43

39

48

48

32

26

38

48

21

45

43

45

38

41

48

46

48

45

43

41

44

0

34

35

34

0

12

Grade

9

9

9

Williamson Senior-High Williamson
Team Name

J1-Ranch Riding    J2-Western Horsemanship    J3-Reining    J4-Hunt Seat Eq.    J5-2 Gait Walking Horse
Plea    J6-QH Geldings    J7-QH Mares    J8-TWH Conformation    R1-Ranch Riding    R2-Western

Rank

16

6

21

37

4

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

337

365

321

317

113

120

113

0

R3

36

44

35

0

R4

0

0

0

0



2024 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Wilson

CONTESTANT

1. Lee, Jordyn  (425)

2. Whicker, Abigail  (427)

3. Blades, Alease  (428)

4. Davis, Jordan  (430)

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

48

48

28

42

32

48

42

19

49

44

47

49

412

492

374

457

1361

County County Code

Brittany Barnett
Team Advisor

50

45

48

48

42

38

26

46

48

48

38

42

49

42

31

35

44

45

50

48

20

47

0

45

30

45

24

41

9

Grade

11

11

10

Wilson Senior-High Wilson Co.
Team Name

J1-Ranch Riding    J2-Western Horsemanship    J3-Reining    J4-Hunt Seat Eq.    J5-2 Gait Walking Horse
Plea    J6-QH Geldings    J7-QH Mares    J8-TWH Conformation    R1-Ranch Riding    R2-Western

Rank

24

4

32

13

5

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

362

358

310

329

50

134

64

128

R3

0

42

40

42

R4

0

0

0

0

2024 Horse Judging Entry and Score Form

Wilson

CONTESTANT

1. Robinson, Connor  (426)

2.

3.

4.

J1 J2 J4J3 J5 J6 J7 J8

Judging

R1 R2
Classes

Reasons
Classes

Total
Score

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

48 17 47 394

N/A

County County Code

Brittany Barnett
Team Advisor

20 46 48 29 46 38 209

Grade

Wilson Senior-High Wilson Co. Individual
Team Name

J1-Ranch Riding    J2-Western Horsemanship    J3-Reining    J4-Hunt Seat Eq.    J5-2 Gait Walking Horse
Plea    J6-QH Geldings    J7-QH Mares    J8-TWH Conformation    R1-Ranch Riding    R2-Western

Rank

30

N/A

Judging
Score

Reasons
Score

301 93

R3

35

R4

0



Ex # Contestant Name

2024 UT Central Region 4-H
2024 Horse Judging Individual Judging Contest Results

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid & Legend

Official Placing
Penalty Points

3124
2 - 3 - 2

1342
4 - 2 - 7

2143
1 - 1 - 4

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8
3412

1 - 2 - 7
4132

2 - 4 - 2
3214

3 - 4 - 2
1432

1 - 3 - 3
4213

2 - 1 - 2

Rank

Judging Class Placings

J7 J8 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6

Judging Class Scores

J7 J8 R1 R2

Scores
Reasons

Total

Score
Judging

Total

Score
Reasons

Division: Senior-High - Sorted By Total Score

County

J1-Ranch Riding    J2-Western Horsemanship    J3-Reining    J4-Hunt Seat Eq.    J5-2 Gait Walking Horse Plea    J6-QH Geldings    J7-QH Mares
J8-TWH Conformation    R1-Ranch Riding    R2-Western Horsemanship    R3-QH Geldings

R3

Total

Score
Halter

Total

Score
Perform

R4

396 Sells, KayLee 1324 1342 2143 2413 4132 3214 5081 4132 2413 48 50 50 20 50 50 49 48 49 48365 143Lincoln 46 147 218
388 Collard, Grayci 3214 1342 1234 4312 4132 3214 5052 4312 2431 47 50 45 49 50 50 45 46 42 42382 123Bedford 39 141 241
397 Biles, Brooke 3124 1342 4213 4312 4123 3124 4943 4231 4213 50 50 47 49 48 46 35 50 45 35375 119Lincoln 39 131 244

427 Whicker, Abigail 1324 1432 2431 1342 1243 3241 4924 3412 2143 48 48 44 45 38 48 42 45 47 45358 134Wilson 42 135 223

416 Russell, Laila 3124 1342 1243 3241 4123 3214 4865 3412 4231 50 50 49 34 48 50 42 48 44 35371 115Sumner 36 140 231

421 Doyle, Paili 1324 1342 4123 3241 4123 3241 4856 4312 2431 48 50 46 34 48 48 45 46 41 35365 120Williamson 44 139 226
404 Colvin, Kasey 3214 2143 4123 4312 1423 3241 4687 4132 4231 47 19 46 49 46 48 49 48 41 35352 116Marion 40 145 207

407 Arnold, Lillian 3241 1342 1423 2431 1432 2314 4678 3124 2413 42 50 47 23 48 47 37 48 40 40342 125Putnam 45 132 210

398 Logan, Libby 3214 1432 4213 4312 4213 4123 4659 1324 2413 47 48 47 49 42 19 41 48 45 44341 124Lincoln 35 108 233

385 Hansen, Marlee 3421 4123 4123 4321 1432 3124 46210 1324 4231 40 33 46 42 48 46 41 48 45 36344 118Bedford 37 135 209
401 Petty, Michaella 1243 1234 4213 4231 4132 3214 46011 3142 2413 36 34 47 32 50 50 43 48 40 36340 120Marion 44 141 199

391 Hamilton, Kendall 2143 4123 1243 4132 1423 3214 46012 3421 2431 33 33 49 46 46 50 35 46 44 38338 122Clay 40 131 207

430 Davis, Jordan 2314 2143 1243 3142 1423 3421 45713 3421 4231 42 19 49 48 46 42 35 48 45 41329 128Wilson 42 125 204

387 Guffey, Leah 3124 1432 2143 1324 4132 1243 45614 2134 4213 50 48 50 36 50 27 31 50 43 37342 114Bedford 34 108 234
405 Dekleyn, Eliza 3124 1234 4213 4312 1432 3214 45415 4123 4123 50 34 47 49 48 50 46 49 20 36373 81Maury 25 145 228

420 Harvey, Dawson 2341 1243 2413 4321 4123 3412 45016 3142 2413 37 32 49 42 48 38 43 48 43 34337 113Williamson 36 129 208

412 Lancaster, Bethany 2431 4132 1423 1423 4132 3124 45017 1324 2341 30 42 47 34 50 46 41 41 43 37331 119Rutherford 4-H 39 128 203

399 Rogers, Knox 1243 3142 2314 4312 2341 3214 44918 3124 2413 36 46 41 49 24 50 37 48 44 37331 118Lincoln 37 135 196
403 Petty, Isabella 3142 2143 1234 3421 4132 3214 44719 3214 2341 48 19 45 43 50 50 30 41 45 37326 121Marion 39 121 205

393 Hall, Sage 1234 4321 2143 3412 4123 1234 44520 2134 2431 43 25 50 50 48 36 31 46 42 37329 116Franklin 37 113 216

422 Poynor, Haley 3124 1324 4123 3421 2143 1423 43421 1234 2413 50 43 46 43 32 21 38 48 44 34321 113Williamson 35 107 214

414 Moody, DJ 1423 1423 2314 3142 4123 4132 42922 1342 1423 34 39 41 48 48 22 47 46 38 30325 104Sequatchie 36 115 210
406 Reed, Lynnlee 3124 1234 4321 3241 4123 3412 42423 1243 4312 50 34 36 34 48 38 41 44 40 22325 99Overton 37 123 202

425 Lee, Jordyn 1324 1243 1243 3412 4213 3241 41224 4132 4312 48 32 49 50 42 48 49 44 20 30362 50Wilson 0 141 221

386 Brooks, Finley-Grace 3241 1324 3412 4312 4123 2413 40825 4312 2413 42 43 31 49 48 29 45 48 25 23335 73Bedford 25 122 213

400 Tonetti, Alexa 2134 1432 4213 3421 1432 4213 40526 3124 4213 40 48 47 43 48 23 37 50 20 24336 69Lincoln 25 110 226
411 Palmore, Brittany 1324 4312 4321 3412 4213 2134 40427 3124 4132 48 38 36 50 42 40 37 46 20 22337 67Robertson 25 123 214

419 Rippy, Abby 4123 1243 1234 4312 2134 1324 39728 3214 3421 29 32 45 49 26 39 30 40 38 34290 107Sumner 35 109 181

389 McAtee, Peyton 3142 2431 1243 3421 4132 4231 39529 3241 4321 48 9 49 43 50 30 29 45 30 28303 92Clay 34 104 199

426 Robinson, Connor 1324 2314 4213 2413 1423 3241 39430 3241 2431 48 17 47 20 46 48 29 46 38 20301 93Wilson 35 123 178
402 Higdon, Brady 1324 2134 4213 2143 3412 1243 38631 3214 2143 48 21 47 18 40 27 30 45 40 35276 110Marion 35 102 174

428 Blades, Alease 2413 4132 4213 3142 2134 3412 37432 2134 4213 28 42 47 48 26 38 31 50 0 24310 64Wilson 40 119 191
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Ex # Contestant Name

2024 UT Central Region 4-H
2024 Horse Judging Individual Judging Contest Results

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid & Legend

Official Placing
Penalty Points

3124
2 - 3 - 2

1342
4 - 2 - 7

2143
1 - 1 - 4

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8
3412

1 - 2 - 7
4132

2 - 4 - 2
3214

3 - 4 - 2
1432

1 - 3 - 3
4213

2 - 1 - 2

Rank

Judging Class Placings

J7 J8 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6

Judging Class Scores

J7 J8 R1 R2

Scores
Reasons

Total

Score
Judging

Total

Score
Reasons

Division: Senior-High - Sorted By Total Score

County

J1-Ranch Riding    J2-Western Horsemanship    J3-Reining    J4-Hunt Seat Eq.    J5-2 Gait Walking Horse Plea    J6-QH Geldings    J7-QH Mares
J8-TWH Conformation    R1-Ranch Riding    R2-Western Horsemanship    R3-QH Geldings

R3

Total

Score
Halter

Total

Score
Perform

R4

415 Yerge, Bradley 3214 3412 1423 3124 2143 2413 36533 3241 2314 47 40 47 39 32 29 29 38 20 19301 64Smith 25 96 205
394 Pfieffer, Gately 3214 4312 4123 2431 4123 3241 34134 1324 4213 47 38 46 23 48 48 41 50 341 0Giles 139 202
390 Mason, Mikarah 2143 2134 1423 3421 2341 3214 33235 3421 2431 33 21 47 43 24 50 35 46 0299 33Clay 33 131 168

413 Moody, Grace 4312 3421 4312 4312 4213 2134 32436 4312 4213 36 27 35 49 42 40 45 50 324 0Sequatchie 135 189

423 Spears, Tristen 1324 4123 4132 3124 3241 2341 31737 1243 2143 48 33 40 39 26 45 41 45 317 0Williamson 131 186

395 Lambert, Abby 3412 2143 2413 3241 2143 3241 31438 4132 2134 43 19 49 34 32 48 49 40 314 0Giles 137 177
392 McClain, Elizabeth 2314 2134 1342 3421 4312 2143 29539 2134 1243 42 21 37 43 46 31 31 44 295 0Davidson 106 189
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Ex # Contestant Name

2024 UT Central Region 4-H
2024 Horse Judging Individual Judging Contest Results

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid & Legend

Official Placing
Penalty Points

3124
2 - 3 - 2

1342
4 - 2 - 7

2143
1 - 1 - 4

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8
3412

1 - 2 - 7
4132

2 - 4 - 2
3214

3 - 4 - 2
1432

1 - 3 - 3
4213

2 - 1 - 2

Rank

Judging Class Placings

J7 J8 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6

Judging Class Scores

J7 J8 R1 R2

Scores
Reasons

Total

Score
Judging

Total

Score
Reasons

Division: Senior-High - Sorted By Reasons

County

J1-Ranch Riding    J2-Western Horsemanship    J3-Reining    J4-Hunt Seat Eq.    J5-2 Gait Walking Horse Plea    J6-QH Geldings    J7-QH Mares
J8-TWH Conformation    R1-Ranch Riding    R2-Western Horsemanship    R3-QH Geldings

R3

Total

Score
Halter

Total

Score
Perform

R4

396 Sells, KayLee 1324 1342 2143 2413 4132 3214 5081 4132 2413 48 50 50 20 50 50 49 48 49 48365 143Lincoln 46 147 218
427 Whicker, Abigail 1324 1432 2431 1342 1243 3241 4922 3412 2143 48 48 44 45 38 48 42 45 47 45358 134Wilson 42 135 223
430 Davis, Jordan 2314 2143 1243 3142 1423 3421 4573 3421 4231 42 19 49 48 46 42 35 48 45 41329 128Wilson 42 125 204

407 Arnold, Lillian 3241 1342 1423 2431 1432 2314 4674 3124 2413 42 50 47 23 48 47 37 48 40 40342 125Putnam 45 132 210

398 Logan, Libby 3214 1432 4213 4312 4213 4123 4655 1324 2413 47 48 47 49 42 19 41 48 45 44341 124Lincoln 35 108 233

388 Collard, Grayci 3214 1342 1234 4312 4132 3214 5056 4312 2431 47 50 45 49 50 50 45 46 42 42382 123Bedford 39 141 241
391 Hamilton, Kendall 2143 4123 1243 4132 1423 3214 4607 3421 2431 33 33 49 46 46 50 35 46 44 38338 122Clay 40 131 207

403 Petty, Isabella 3142 2143 1234 3421 4132 3214 4478 3214 2341 48 19 45 43 50 50 30 41 45 37326 121Marion 39 121 205

421 Doyle, Paili 1324 1342 4123 3241 4123 3241 4859 4312 2431 48 50 46 34 48 48 45 46 41 35365 120Williamson 44 139 226

401 Petty, Michaella 1243 1234 4213 4231 4132 3214 46010 3142 2413 36 34 47 32 50 50 43 48 40 36340 120Marion 44 141 199
397 Biles, Brooke 3124 1342 4213 4312 4123 3124 49411 4231 4213 50 50 47 49 48 46 35 50 45 35375 119Lincoln 39 131 244

412 Lancaster, Bethany 2431 4132 1423 1423 4132 3124 45012 1324 2341 30 42 47 34 50 46 41 41 43 37331 119Rutherford 4-H 39 128 203

385 Hansen, Marlee 3421 4123 4123 4321 1432 3124 46213 1324 4231 40 33 46 42 48 46 41 48 45 36344 118Bedford 37 135 209

399 Rogers, Knox 1243 3142 2314 4312 2341 3214 44914 3124 2413 36 46 41 49 24 50 37 48 44 37331 118Lincoln 37 135 196
404 Colvin, Kasey 3214 2143 4123 4312 1423 3241 46815 4132 4231 47 19 46 49 46 48 49 48 41 35352 116Marion 40 145 207

393 Hall, Sage 1234 4321 2143 3412 4123 1234 44516 2134 2431 43 25 50 50 48 36 31 46 42 37329 116Franklin 37 113 216

416 Russell, Laila 3124 1342 1243 3241 4123 3214 48617 3412 4231 50 50 49 34 48 50 42 48 44 35371 115Sumner 36 140 231

387 Guffey, Leah 3124 1432 2143 1324 4132 1243 45618 2134 4213 50 48 50 36 50 27 31 50 43 37342 114Bedford 34 108 234
422 Poynor, Haley 3124 1324 4123 3421 2143 1423 43419 1234 2413 50 43 46 43 32 21 38 48 44 34321 113Williamson 35 107 214

420 Harvey, Dawson 2341 1243 2413 4321 4123 3412 45020 3142 2413 37 32 49 42 48 38 43 48 43 34337 113Williamson 36 129 208

402 Higdon, Brady 1324 2134 4213 2143 3412 1243 38621 3214 2143 48 21 47 18 40 27 30 45 40 35276 110Marion 35 102 174

419 Rippy, Abby 4123 1243 1234 4312 2134 1324 39722 3214 3421 29 32 45 49 26 39 30 40 38 34290 107Sumner 35 109 181
414 Moody, DJ 1423 1423 2314 3142 4123 4132 42923 1342 1423 34 39 41 48 48 22 47 46 38 30325 104Sequatchie 36 115 210

406 Reed, Lynnlee 3124 1234 4321 3241 4123 3412 42424 1243 4312 50 34 36 34 48 38 41 44 40 22325 99Overton 37 123 202

426 Robinson, Connor 1324 2314 4213 2413 1423 3241 39425 3241 2431 48 17 47 20 46 48 29 46 38 20301 93Wilson 35 123 178

389 McAtee, Peyton 3142 2431 1243 3421 4132 4231 39526 3241 4321 48 9 49 43 50 30 29 45 30 28303 92Clay 34 104 199
405 Dekleyn, Eliza 3124 1234 4213 4312 1432 3214 45427 4123 4123 50 34 47 49 48 50 46 49 20 36373 81Maury 25 145 228

386 Brooks, Finley-Grace 3241 1324 3412 4312 4123 2413 40828 4312 2413 42 43 31 49 48 29 45 48 25 23335 73Bedford 25 122 213

400 Tonetti, Alexa 2134 1432 4213 3421 1432 4213 40529 3124 4213 40 48 47 43 48 23 37 50 20 24336 69Lincoln 25 110 226

411 Palmore, Brittany 1324 4312 4321 3412 4213 2134 40430 3124 4132 48 38 36 50 42 40 37 46 20 22337 67Robertson 25 123 214
415 Yerge, Bradley 3214 3412 1423 3124 2143 2413 36531 3241 2314 47 40 47 39 32 29 29 38 20 19301 64Smith 25 96 205

428 Blades, Alease 2413 4132 4213 3142 2134 3412 37432 2134 4213 28 42 47 48 26 38 31 50 0 24310 64Wilson 40 119 191
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Ex # Contestant Name

2024 UT Central Region 4-H
2024 Horse Judging Individual Judging Contest Results

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid & Legend

Official Placing
Penalty Points

3124
2 - 3 - 2

1342
4 - 2 - 7

2143
1 - 1 - 4

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8
3412

1 - 2 - 7
4132

2 - 4 - 2
3214

3 - 4 - 2
1432

1 - 3 - 3
4213

2 - 1 - 2

Rank

Judging Class Placings

J7 J8 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6

Judging Class Scores

J7 J8 R1 R2

Scores
Reasons

Total

Score
Judging

Total

Score
Reasons

Division: Senior-High - Sorted By Reasons

County

J1-Ranch Riding    J2-Western Horsemanship    J3-Reining    J4-Hunt Seat Eq.    J5-2 Gait Walking Horse Plea    J6-QH Geldings    J7-QH Mares
J8-TWH Conformation    R1-Ranch Riding    R2-Western Horsemanship    R3-QH Geldings

R3

Total

Score
Halter

Total

Score
Perform

R4

425 Lee, Jordyn 1324 1243 1243 3412 4213 3241 41233 4132 4312 48 32 49 50 42 48 49 44 20 30362 50Wilson 0 141 221
390 Mason, Mikarah 2143 2134 1423 3421 2341 3214 33234 3421 2431 33 21 47 43 24 50 35 46 0299 33Clay 33 131 168
423 Spears, Tristen 1324 4123 4132 3124 3241 2341 31735 1243 2143 48 33 40 39 26 45 41 45 317 0Williamson 131 186

394 Pfieffer, Gately 3214 4312 4123 2431 4123 3241 34136 1324 4213 47 38 46 23 48 48 41 50 341 0Giles 139 202

395 Lambert, Abby 3412 2143 2413 3241 2143 3241 31437 4132 2134 43 19 49 34 32 48 49 40 314 0Giles 137 177

392 McClain, Elizabeth 2314 2134 1342 3421 4312 2143 29538 2134 1243 42 21 37 43 46 31 31 44 295 0Davidson 106 189
413 Moody, Grace 4312 3421 4312 4312 4213 2134 32439 4312 4213 36 27 35 49 42 40 45 50 324 0Sequatchie 135 189
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2024 UT Central Region 4-H
2024 Horse Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Member 5
Score

Halter
Score

Team Team
Perform
Score

Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Rank

99 Lincoln Senior-High Lincoln 508 494 465 449 1467
Team Member 1 : (396)  Sells, KayLee
Team Member 2 : (397)  Biles, Brooke
Team Member 3 : (398)  Logan, Libby
Team Member 4 : (399)  Rogers, Knox

1

Team Member 5 : ()  

413 695 386

94 Bedford Senior-High Bedford 462 408 456 505 1423
Team Member 1 : (385)  Hansen, Marlee
Team Member 2 : (386)  Brooks, Finley-Grace
Team Member 3 : (387)  Guffey, Leah
Team Member 4 : (388)  Collard, Grayci

2

Team Member 5 : ()  

398 688 355

101 Marion Senior-High Marion 460 386 447 468 1375
Team Member 1 : (401)  Petty, Michaella
Team Member 2 : (402)  Higdon, Brady
Team Member 3 : (403)  Petty, Isabella
Team Member 4 : (404)  Colvin, Kasey

3

Team Member 5 : ()  

407 611 357

110 Williamson Senior-High Williamson 450 485 434 317 1369
Team Member 1 : (420)  Harvey, Dawson
Team Member 2 : (421)  Doyle, Paili
Team Member 3 : (422)  Poynor, Haley
Team Member 4 : (423)  Spears, Tristen

4

Team Member 5 : ()  

399 648 346

112 Wilson Senior-High Wilson Co. 412 492 374 457 1361
Team Member 1 : (425)  Lee, Jordyn
Team Member 2 : (427)  Whicker, Abigail
Team Member 3 : (428)  Blades, Alease
Team Member 4 : (430)  Davis, Jordan

5

Team Member 5 : ()  

401 648 326

95 Clay Senior-High Clay 395 332 460 1187
Team Member 1 : (389)  McAtee, Peyton
Team Member 2 : (390)  Mason, Mikarah
Team Member 3 : (391)  Hamilton, Kendall
Team Member 4 : ()  

6

Team Member 5 : ()  

366 574 247



2024 UT Central Region 4-H
2024 Horse Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Member 5
Score

Halter
Score

Team Team
Perform
Score

Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Rank

107 Sequatchie Senior-High Sequatchie indiv. 324 429 753
Team Member 1 : (413)  Moody, Grace
Team Member 2 : (414)  Moody, DJ
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

7

Team Member 5 : ()  

250 399 104

98 Giles Senior-High Giles indiv. 341 314 655
Team Member 1 : (394)  Pfieffer, Gately
Team Member 2 : (395)  Lambert, Abby
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

8

Team Member 5 : ()  

276 379 0

109 Sumner County Senior-High Individual 486 486
Team Member 1 : (416)  Russell, Laila
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

9

Team Member 5 : ()  

140 231 115

104 Putnam County Senior-High Individual 467 467
Team Member 1 : (407)  Arnold, Lillian
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

10

Team Member 5 : ()  

132 210 125

102 Maury Senior-High Maury indiv. 454 454
Team Member 1 : (405)  Dekleyn, Eliza
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

11

Team Member 5 : ()  

145 228 81

106 Rutherford 4-H Senior-High Rutherford indiv.450 450
Team Member 1 : (412)  Lancaster, Bethany
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

12

Team Member 5 : ()  

128 203 119



2024 UT Central Region 4-H
2024 Horse Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Member 5
Score

Halter
Score

Team Team
Perform
Score

Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Rank

97 Franklin Senior-High Franklin indiv. 445 445
Team Member 1 : (393)  Hall, Sage
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

13

Team Member 5 : ()  

113 216 116

103 Overton Senior-High Overton indiv. 424 424
Team Member 1 : (406)  Reed, Lynnlee
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

14

Team Member 5 : ()  

123 202 99

100 Lincoln Senior-High Lincoln indiv. 405 405
Team Member 1 : (400)  Tonetti, Alexa
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

15

Team Member 5 : ()  

110 226 69

105 Robertson Senior-High Robertson indiv. 404 404
Team Member 1 : (411)  Palmore, Brittany
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

16

Team Member 5 : ()  

123 214 67

113 Sumner County Senior-High Individual 397 397
Team Member 1 : (419)  Rippy, Abby
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

17

Team Member 5 : ()  

109 181 107

115 Wilson Senior-High Wilson Co. Individual 394 394
Team Member 1 : (426)  Robinson, Connor
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

18

Team Member 5 : ()  

123 178 93



2024 UT Central Region 4-H
2024 Horse Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Official Scoring Grid

Official Placing
Penalty Points

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8

Rank

Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12

Member 5
Score

Halter
Score

Team Team
Perform
Score

Team
Reasons

Score

Sorted By Rank

108 Smith Senior-High Smith indiv. 365 365
Team Member 1 : (415)  Yerge, Bradley
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

19

Team Member 5 : ()  

96 205 64

96 Davidson County Senior-High Individual 295 295
Team Member 1 : (392)  McClain, Elizabeth
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

20

Team Member 5 : ()  

106 189 0
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